N 7
DANEE/‘* PRESS

academuy

2024 FEE STRUCTURE

No. Of Hours Per Week Fee Per week (incl GST)
30 mins $13.00
45 mins $15.00

1 hour $17.00
1.15 mins $20.00
1.30mins $24.00
1.45mins $27.00
2hours $29.00
2.15mins $31.00
2.30mins $33.00
2.45mins $35.00
3 hrs $37.00

3.15mins $39.00

3.30mins $41.00

3.45mins $42.00

4hrs $44.00

4.15mins $45.00

4.30mins $47.00

4 .45mins $49.00

5hrs $51.00

5.15mins $53.00

5.30mins $55.00

5.45mins $57.00

6hrs $59.00

6.15mins $60.00

6.30mins $61.00

6.45mins $63.00

7hrs $65.00

7.15mins $67.00
7.30mins $69.00
7.45mins $71.00
8hrs $73.00

Registration Fee (not refundable)
$30.00 per student
Must be Direct Debited when Registering for 2024

BSB- 013-479

Account Number- 212455701
Miss Alisha C Lovatt

Families receive a 5% discount except for a higher discount depending on enrolments.




Costume Hire
Costume Hire for Concert $40.00 hire fee per costume (This is broken up in Terms 2,3 & 4
Invoices) One costume is to be hired for each dance performed. Concert Link added in Term 3 &
4 invoices at $20.00.
Concert Levy Fee: $25.00 per student
Private Lessons and coaching- $30 for half hour
Solos- $25 for 20mins Duos: $30 for 20 mins- to be paid in cash on day of lessons otherwise no
lesson.




